
 
IN THE CONSTITUTIONAL COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA 

 
 

COURT ROLL- 3rd TERM (2014) 
 

 
12 August 2014 (Tuesday) Nthabiseng Pheko and Others versus 

Ekurhuleni Metropolitan Municipality  
     CCT 19/11 
 
19 August 2014 (Tuesday) The Helen Suzman Foundation versus 

President of the Republic of South Africa 
and Others CCT 07/14 

 
19 August 2014 (Tuesday) Hugh Glenister versus President of the 

Republic of South Africa and Others 
     CCT 09/14 
 
21 August 2014 (Thursday)  Nokhanyo Khohliso versus The State and 

Another CCT 12/14 
 
26 August 2014 (Tuesday)  Bapedi Marota Mamone versus 

Commission of Traditional Leadership 
Disputes and Claims and Others  

     CCT 67/14 
 
28 August 2014 (Thursday)  Claire Joanne Helman vs The Kingsbury 

Foetal Assessment Centre (Pty) Limited 
CCT 74/14 

 
02 September 2014 (Tuesday) Ivor Charles Stratford and Others versus 

Investec Bank Limited and Others  
     CCT 62/14 
 
04 September 2014 (Thursday) National Union of Metal Workers of South 

Africa obo Its Members versus Intervalve 
(Pty) Ltd and Others CCT 72/14 

 
09 September 2014 (Tuesday) Arun Property Development (Pty) Ltd 

versus City of Cape Town CCT 78/14 
 
11 September 2014 (Thursday)  Democratic Alliance versus African National 

Congress and Another CCT 76/14 
 



16 September 2014 (Tuesday) André Francios Paulsen and Another 
versus Slip Knot Investments 77 (Pty) 
Limited CCT 61/14 

 


